Authorization Number: G421
FlixBus CEE North GmbH | Richard-Strauss-Strafle 32, 1230 Wien, Austria Fj’ L AN B L=
Menetrend/ schedule: Budapest - Wroctaw ‘:_‘ F:' s -
valid from: 07.11.2017
18- 911 N911 N911

Budapest - Wroctaw 1/-/-/-15/6/7 | 1/2/3/4/s/6/7
Megallohely/Station km km a) [3]
Budapest, Népliget autdbusz-palyaudvar (Ul Gt 131, 1091 Budapest, Hungary) 0 0 ind/dep 10:30 23:15 22:15
Hatdrmenet / border crossing Parassapuszta (H) 86 86 | érk/dep 11.50 00:35 23:35
Hatdrmenet / border crossing Sahy {SK) 1 1 ind/dep 11:50 00:35 23:35
Zvolen, Autobusova (960 01 Zvolen, Slovakia) 72 158 | érk/dep 13:05 01:50 00:50
Zvolen, Autobusova (960 01 Zvolen, Slovakia) i I ind/dep 13:05 01:50 00:50
Banskd Bystrica, AS {974 01 Banska Bystrica, Slovakia) 21 179 | érk/dep 13:25 02:10 01:10
Banskd Bystrica, AS (974 01 Banska Bystrica, Slovakia) 1 ! ind/dep 13:30 02:15 01:15
Donovaly*, zastdvka (Nm. Sv. A. Padudnskeho 136, 976 39 Donovaly, Slovakia) 27 206 | érk/dep 14:00 | |
Donovaly*, zastavka (Nam. Sv. A. Padudnskeho 136, 976 39 Donovaly, Slovakia) | I ind/dep 14:00 | |
Ruiomberok, Rufomberok stanice {Hlavnd stanica 1376/1, 034 01 Rufomberok, Slovakia) 29 235 | érk/de 14:30 03:15 03:15
Rufomberok, Ruzomberok stanice {Hlavna stanica 1376/1, 034 01 RuZomberok, Slovakia) | I ind/dep 14:30 03:15 03:15
Dolny Kubin, AS {026 01 Dolny Kubin, Slovakia) 18 253 | érk/dep 14:50 03:35 03:35
Dolny Kubin, AS (026 01 Delny Kubin, Slovakia) | ind/dep 14:50 03:35 03:35
Hatdrmenet / border crossing Trstend (SK} 45 298 | érk/de, 15:35 04:20 04:20
Hatdrmenet / border crossing Chyine (PL) | 1 ind/dep 15:35 04:20 04:20
Myslenice, stacja (Sfoneczna, 32-400 Myslenice, Poland) 68 366 | érk/dep 16:45 05:30 05:30
Myslenice, stacja (Stoneczna, 32-400 Myslenice, Poland) | ] ind/dep 16:45 05:30 05:30
Krakéw, Dworzec Autobusowy w Krakowie (RDA) {ul. Bosacka 18, 31-505 Krakdw, Poland) 34 400 | érk/dep 17:30 06:15 06:15
Krakow, Dworzec Autobusowy w Krakowie (RDA) (ul. Bosacka 18, 31-505 Krakow, Poland) 1 | ind/dep 17:40 06:25 06:25
Katowice, Dworzec Autobusowy PKS (ul. Piotra Skargi 1, 40-091 Katowice, Poland) 81 481 | érk/dep 18:50 07:35 07:35
Katowice, Dworzec Autobusowy PKS (ul. Piotra Skargi 1, 40-091 Katowice, Poland) | [ ind/dep 18:55 07:40 07:40
Wroctaw, Dworzec Gi. PKP {ul. Joannitéw 13, 50-525 Wraclaw, Poland)} 187 668 | érk/de 21:15 10:00 10:00

Total 668 km

1B.-Nr. 911 911 N1L N911

Wroctaw - Budapest 1/-/-/-/5/6/- 7 1/2/3/4/5/6/7
Megalldhely/Station km b) )
Wroctaw, Dworzec Gl. PKP (ul. Joannitéw 13, 50-525 Wroclaw, Poland) 0 o] ind/dep 08:45 09:15 20:15 19:15
Katowice, Dworzec Autobusowy PKS (ul. Piotra Skargi 1, 40-091 Katowice, Poland) 187 187 | érk/dep 11:05 11:35 22:35 21:35
Katowice, Dworzec Autobusowy PXS (ul, Piotra Skargi 1, 40-091 Katowice, Poland) 1 I ind/dep 11:10 11:40 22:40 21:40
Krakow, Dworzec Autobusowy w Krakowie (RDA) {ul. Bosacka 18, 31-505 Krakdw, Poland) 81 268 | érk/dep 12:20 12:50 23:50 22:50
Krakow, Dworzec Autobusowy w Krakowie (RDA) (ul. Bosacka 18, 31-505 Krakdw, Poland) I 1 ind/dep 12:30 13:00 23:59 22:59
|Myslenice, stacja (Stoneczna, 32-400 Myslenice, Poland) 34 302 | érk/dep 13:15 13:45 00:45 23:45
Myslenice, stacja (Sfoneczna, 32-400 Myslenice, Poland) | I ind/dep 13:15 13:45 00:45 23:45
Hetdrmenet / border crossing Chyine (PL) 68 370 | érk/dep 14:25 14:55 01:55 00:55
Hotdrmenet / border crossing Trstend (SK) I 1 ind/dep 14:25 14:55 01:55 00:55
Dalny Kubin, AS {026 01 Dolny Kubin, Slavakia) 45 415 | érk/dep 15:10 15:40 02:40 01:40
Dolny Kubin, AS {026 01 Delny Kubin, Slovakia) i I ind/dep 15:10 15:40 02:40 01:40
RuZomberok, RuZomberok stanice (Hlavnd stanica 1376/1, 034 01 Rufomberok, Slovakia) 18 433 | érk/dep 15:30 16:00 03:00 03:00
Ruiomberok, RuZomberok stanice (Hlavnd stanica 1376/1, 034 01 Rufomberok, Slovakia) 1 I ind/dep 15:30 16:00 03:00 03:00
Donovaly* zastavka (Nam. Sv. A. Paduanskeho 136, 976 39 Donovaly, Slovakia) 29 462 | érk/dep 16:00 16:30 | |
Donovaly* zastavka (Nam. 5v. A. Paduanskeho 136, 976 39 Donovaly, Slovakia) | | ind/dep 16:00 16:30 | |
Banskd Bystrica, AS (974 01 Banskd Bystrica, Slovakia) 27 489 | érk/dep 16:30 17:00 04:00 04:00
Banska Bystrica, AS (974 01 Banska Bystrica, Slovakia) | I ind/dep 16:35 17:05 04:05 04:05
Zvolen, Autobusova {960 01 Zvolen, Siovakia) 21 510 | érk/dep 16:55 17:25 04:25 04:25
Zvolen, Autobusova (960 01 Zvolen, Slovakia) I I ind/dep 16:55 17:25 04:25 04:25
Hatdrmenet / border crossing Sahy (SK) 72 582 | érk/dep 18:10 18:40 05:40 05:40
Hatdrmenet / border crossing Parassapuszta (H) I | ind/dep 18:10 18:40 05:40 05:40
Budapest, Népliget autdbusz-pdlyaudvar {Ulléi at 131, 1091 Budapest, Hungary) 86 668 | érk/dep 19:30 20:00 07:00 07:00

Total 668 km

*Qpcionalis megdllé/demand stop

Kézlekedési napok jelmagyarazata / Operating days

Nincs szolgditatas (mindkét irany) / Operating ban (both directions)

1= Hétf5, 2= Kedd, 3= Srerda, 4= Csatortok, 5= Péndtek, 6= Szombat, 7= Vasarnap & Unnepnapok

1=Monday, 2=Tuesday, 3=Wednesday, 4=Thursday, S=Friday, 6=Saturday, 7=Sunday& Specific holidays

Tu 15.08.2017, Tu 25.12.2018, We 26.12.2018)

a) From 21.12.2017 until 08.01.2018 and from 29.03.2018 until 03.04.2018 operating daily.

b) From 21.12.2017 until 08.01.2018 and from 29.03.2018 until 09.04.2018 ‘operating daily but not on Sundays.
c} Only valid for the night of time change from 24.03.18 to 25.03.18 and accordingly in the next years.

Myslenice <> Krakéw <> Katowice <> Wroctaw (nincs Lengyelorszégon belilli szallitds/ no domestic service within Poland)




